
 B R E A K F A S T  
             

 

BREAKFAST IN BREAD  

SERVED IN A JUMBO SCOTCH MORNING ROLL,                                  

GLUTEN FREE BUN OR VEGAN BUN   

.              

   BASECAMP SIGNATURE BAP    £9.50 

   SAUSAGE, BACON, EGG & HASH BROWN 

   BACON        £6.50 

   PORK SAUSAGE             £6.95                                                                                               

   DOUBLE EGG                              £6.50 

   VEGAN SAUSAGE             £6.50     

   

FULL ENGLISH  £13.95                                                                                                 
SAUSAGE,  BACON, FRIED EGG,  HASH BROWNS,                

TOMATOES,  MUSHROOMS,  BEANS & TOAST  
 

VEGETARIAN  £13.95                                           
VEGAN SAUSAGES,  FRIED EGG,  HASH BROWNS,               

TOMATOES,  MUSHROOMS,  AVOCADO, BEANS & TOAST  
 

KIDS BREAKFAST  £9.95                                           
SAUSAGE,  BACON, FRIED EGG,                                

BEANS & TOAST   

 

G L U T E N  F R E E  B R E A D  I S  A V A I L A B L E                            

&  O U R  S A U S A G E S  A R E  G L U T E N  F R E E  
 

ADD ON ITEMS  

SAUSAGE- £1 .95    BACON- £1 .75   FRIED EGG- £1 .75                                 

HASH BROWN- £1 .85    TOAST- £1 .95   TOMATOES- £1 .75               

MUSHROOMS- £1 .50   BEANS- £1 .50  

 

O UR  M EAT S CO M E F R O M  THE A WAR D  WI NNI N G                

AR CHER S B UT CHER S I N  N O R WI CH AND  C AR T ER S O F  ACLE ,  

AND  O UR  F R UI T  A ND  VEG  I S F R ESH F R O M  D &F  M CCAR T HY 

 

A V A I L A B L E  9 A M –  1 1 . 3 0 A M  ( S U N D A Y  9 A M –  1 1 A M )  

 

F R E S H  B R E A D  &  P A S T R I E S  

A V A I L A B L E  T O  O R D E R  F O R  T H E  N E X T  D A Y ,                   

P L E A S E  A S K  T H E  T E A M  F O R  A N  O R D E R  F O R M  

PANCAKES  £9.95                                 
OUR SIGNATURE 5 STACK PANCAKES AVAILABLE WITH...                                        

STREAKY BACON, BLUEBERRIES & MAPLE SYRUP                                

OR NUTELLA & BANANA 

VEGAN PANCAKES SERVED WITH… BLUEBERRIES,  

BANANA & MAPLE SYRUP 
 

SMASHED AVOCADO ON SOURDOUGH   £12.95                                  
SERVED WITH TOMATOES, STREAKY BACON, FRIED OR SCRAMBLED EGG, 

AND TOPPED WITH BALSAMIC GLAZE 
 

SCRAMBLED EGG ON TOAST   £7.95  

FRIED EGGS ON TOAST   £7.95 

BEANS ON TOAST   £7.75  

 TOAST WITH... MARMALADE, MARMITE, JAM,                                    

HONEY OR NUTELLA    £4.25  

 

            D R I N K S  
TEA-                                                        
ENGLISH BREAKFAST                     

POT FOR 2    

POT FOR 1                                 

MUG                             

HERBAL FLAVOURS  

POT                                  

MUG                             

COFFEE-                  
FAIRTRADE LAVAZZA T IERRA                  

REGULAR OR  DECAF                                                           

ESPRESSO             

AMERICANO             

FLAT WHITE             

LATTE                      

CAPPUCCINO           

MOCHA                                                                 

HOT CHOCOLATE-                            
FAIRTRADE CADBURYS  

TRADITIONAL      

CREAM AND                

MARSHMALLOWS    

£3.10             

£3.30          

£3.50 

£3.70 

£3.70 

£3.90 
£3.85             

£2.40   

£3.85               
 

£4.35           

PREMIUM SOFT             

DRINKS & FRUIT JUICE- 
 

LOCAL APPLE                           

ORANGE                 

FENTIMANS                                           
GINGER BEER                                              

ROSE  LEMONADE                             

VICTORIAN                                            

LEMONADE                           

SPARKL ING                                       

ELDERFLOWER          

           

£3.35 

 £3.85 

 

£4.85 

£4.65 

£4.65 
 

£4.65 

 

ICED COFFEE-                          

ICED AMERICANO                                                  

BLACK OR WHITE 
 

ICED LATTE              

ICED MOCHA 

 

£3.35               
 

£3.70

£3.90 

£4.50              

£3.85 

£2.40

ALTER NATIVE MILK S  5 0p   (S O YA FR E E  O F C HAR GE )   


