BREAKFAST

AVAILABLE 9AM- 11.30AM (SUNDAY 9AM- 11AM)

BREAKFAST IN BREAD

SERVED IN A JUMBO SCOTCH MORNING ROLL,
GLUTEN FREE BUN OR VEGAN BUN

BASECAMP SIGNATURE BAP	£9.50
SAUSAGE, BACON, EGG & HASH BROWN	
BACON	£6.50
PORK SAUSAGE	£6.95
DOUBLE EGG	£6.50
VEGAN SAUSAGE ♥	£6.50

FULL ENGLISH £13.95

SAUSAGE, BACON, FRIED EGG, HASH BROWNS, TOMATOES, MUSHROOMS, BEANS & TOAST

VEGETARIAN £13.95

VEGAN SAUSAGES, FRIED EGG, HASH BROWNS, TOMATOES, MUSHROOMS, AVOCADO, BEANS & TOAST

KIDS BREAKFAST £9.95

SAUSAGE, BACON, FRIED EGG,
BEANS & TOAST

GLUTEN FREE BREAD IS AVAILABLE & OUR SAUSAGES ARE GLUTEN FREE

ADD ON ITEMS

SAUSAGE- £1.95 BACON- £1.75 FRIED EGG- £1.75

HASH BROWN- £1.85 TOAST- £1.95 TOMATOES- £1.75

MUSHROOMS- £1.50 BEANS- £1.50

OUR MEATS COME FROM THE AWARD WINNING
ARCHERS BUTCHERS IN NORWICH AND CARTERS OF ACLE,
AND OUR FRUIT AND VEG IS FRESH FROM D&F MCCARTHY

FRESH BREAD & PASTRIES

AVAILABLE TO ORDER FOR THE NEXT DAY, PLEASE ASK THE TEAM FOR AN ORDER FORM

DRINKS				
TEA-		COFFEE-		
ENGLISH BREAKFAST		FAIRTRADE LAVAZZA TIERR	А	
POT FOR 2	£4.50	REGULAR OR DECAF	£3.10	
POT FOR 1	£3.85	ESPRESSO AMERICANO	£3.10	
MUG	£2.40	FLAT WHITE	£3.50	
HERBAL FLAVOURS	2210	LATTE	£3.70	
HERBAL FLAVOURS	£3.85	CAPPUCCINO	£3.70	
POT		MOCHA	£3.90	
MUG	£2.40	WOOTA	20.00	
		HOT CHOCOLAT	E -	
PREMIUM SOFT		FAIRTRADE CADBURYS		
DRINKS & FRUIT J	IUICE-	TRADITIONAL	£3.85	
LOCAL APPLE	£3.35		20.00	
LOCAL APPLE	£3.35	CREAM AND	£4.35	
ORANGE	£3.85	MARSHMALLOWS		
FENTIMANS		ICED COFFEE-		
GINGER BEER	£4.85			
ROSE LEMONADE	£4.65	ICED AMERICANO	£3.35	
VICTORIAN		BLACK OR WHITE		
LEMONADE	£4.65	ICED LATTE	£3.70	
SPARKLING	04.05	ICED LATTE	£3.90	
ELDERFLOWER	£4.65	ICED MOCHA	20.00	
ALTERNATIVE MILKS 50p (SOYA FREE OF CHARGE)				

PANCAKES £9.95

OUR SIGNATURE 5 STACK PANCAKES AVAILABLE WITH...

STREAKY BACON, BLUEBERRIES & MAPLE SYRUP

OR NUTELLA & BANANA

VEGAN PANCAKES SERVED WITH... BLUEBERRIES,

BANANA & MAPLE SYRUP

SMASHED AVOCADO ON SOURDOUGH £12.95

SERVED WITH TOMATOES, STREAKY BACON, FRIED OR SCRAMBLED EGG,
AND TOPPED WITH BALSAMIC GLAZE

SCRAMBLED EGG ON TOAST £7.95

FRIED EGGS ON TOAST £7.95

BEANS ON TOAST £7.75

TOAST WITH... MARMALADE, MARMITE, JAM, HONEY OR NUTELLA £4.25